



GTIN CODE: 00071421092851
LEGACY PRODUCT CODE: 9285
PRODUCT CODE: 10000009785

AdvancePierre™ Fully Cooked Flamebroiled Vegetarian Pattie with Teriyaki Sauce, 2.89 oz

Storage Method

Frozen

Cook Method

BAKE

Convection

Microwave

- Fully cooked to allow for easy preparation - just heat from frozen
 - Consistent piece sizes to meet CN portioning
 - Each 2.90 oz. Flamebroiled Vegetarian Patty with Teriyaki Sauce provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat alternate for child nutrition meal pattern requirements.
-

Serving suggestions

Fully cooked soy veggie pattie, glazed with teriyaki sauce. Perfect for any sandwich or asian-inspired center of the plate serving option.

Storage

SHELF LIFE

365 Days

STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MAXIMUM

0 °F

STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MINIMUM

0 °F

STORAGE METHOD

Frozen

Preparation

BAKE:

From a frozen state. Conventional Oven Bake on a pan in a preheated conventional oven at 350 F for 5-7 minutes.

CONVECTION:

From a frozen state. Convection Oven Bake on a pan in preheated convection oven at 350 F for 3-5 minutes.

MICROWAVE:

From a frozen state. Microwave Microwave on high power setting for about 1-1/2 minutes. Microwave ovens vary. Times given are approximate.

Packaging information

MASTER CASE

CUBE 0.7912

GROSS WEIGHT 19.4 lbs

HEIGHT 6.625

LENGTH 15.875

NET WEIGHT 18.13

WIDTH 13

PALLET

HI 6

TI 9

More about this item

This Fully Cooked Flamebroiled Vegetarian Pattie with Teriyaki Sauce is a great option for those looking for a cost effective alternative protein option for their students.

Ingredients

Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color), Sunflower Oil, Seasoning [Salt, Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Dehydrated Parsley, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Hydrolyzed Wheat Protein, Celery Powder, Spices, Carrot Powder, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Dextrose], Methylcellulose, Morton Lite Salt (Salt, Potassium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate), Sugar, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Flavor. Teriyaki Sauce: Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt, Sodium Benzoate), Distilled Vinegar, Food Starch – Modified, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Soybean Oil, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Dried Garlic, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Spice.

ALLERGENS

Soy, Wheat

Nutritional information

NUTRITION FACTS

100 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 81g

Amount Per Serving

Calories

140

Daily Value % *

Total Fat 7g 11%

Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 2g

Monounsaturated Fat 4.5g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 470mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 10g 3%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 5g

Protein 10g

Vitamin A 2%

Vitamin C 1mg 2%

Calcium 60mg 6%

Iron 2mg 10%

CN STATEMENT

Each 2.90 oz. Flamebroiled Vegetarian Patty with Teriyaki Sauce provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat alternate for child nutrition meal pattern requirements.

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-248-9766. Or email

CustomerRelations@tyson.com.

Need help?

Call us at 1-800-261-4754

© 2019 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries.